Weber Ji¢in City Run

27.05.2017 Ji€in

DZ6

start ~17:10:25 | 2011 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 11
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

por./kat.

1/Zeny
2/Zeny
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
5/Zeny
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
8/Zeny
9/Zeny
10/Zeny
11/Zeny

842
847
872
836
813
856
855
804
854
828
841

rocnik
NIKOLA JENCKOVA 2011
LAURA GEBHARTOVA 2011
ANNA BERANOVA 2011
ADELA KLAPSTE 2013
ZUZANA JUNGWIRTOVA 2012
ADELA PILAROVA 2012
ALZBETA DROZDOVA 2014
VERONIKA BERANOVA 2014
ELISKA GOGOVA 2013
KARLA KULHANKOVA 2014
ELEN JENCKOVA 2014

tym/klub/obec
T) SOKOL JICIN
STRAZ NAD NISOU
KUPKOLO.CZ
NOVY BYDZOV
LICIBORICE
BREZINA
VALDICE
KUPKOLO.CZ
PARDUBICE
PRAHA
JICIN

00:32
00:34
00:47
00:48
00:50
00:55
01:01
01:12
01:17
01:26
01:30

odstup
00:00
00:01
00:14
00:15
00:17
00:23
00:28
00:39
00:45
00:54
00:57
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